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General information

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of
unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability.

Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is
prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part
numbers, and drawings.

Instructions for use

This spare parts list contains no safety regulations and is merely intended to
assist in the ordering of spare parts.

For information about operating, servicing, or repairing, the relevant Safety

and operating instructions must be consulted at all costs.

Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and operating
instructions!
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

ltem

Part No.
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Qty

SN INFO
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Service, repair and
wear part Kits

4812336345
4812331674
4812336346
4812331675
4812336787
4812331676
4812336415
4812336414
4812336413
4812331673
4812331672

Refurbishing kit

Service, repair and wear part kits

Service kit,First 50H
Service kit,First 50H Plus
Service kit,250H

Service kit,250H Plus
Service kit,500H

Service kit,500H Plus
Repair kit, Shock absorber
Repair kit, Scraper assembly
Repair kit, Exciter assembly
Repair kit, Vibration Kit
Travel control wire kit
Refurbishing kit

Refurbishing kit, decals

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, First 50H
First 50 Hours

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336345 Service kit,First 50H 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1
5 4812334107 Hydraulic filter cartridge 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, First 50H Plus (Including oil)
First 50 Hours Plus

Iltem Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
KIT 4812331674 Service kit,First 50H Plus 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1
5 4812334107 Hydraulic filter cartridge 1
6 4812336343 Engine oil 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, 250H

250 Hours

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336346 Service kit,250H 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, 250H Plus (Including oil)

250 Hours Plus

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812331675 Service kit,250H Plus 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1
5 4812336343 Engine oil 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, 500H

500 Hours

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336787 Service kit,500H 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1
5 4812334107 Hydraulic filter cartridge 1
6 4812336344 Air Filter Element 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits Service kit, 500H Plus (Including oil)

500 Hours Plus

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812331676 Service kit,500H Plus 1
1 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1
2 4812336340 O-ring 1
3 4812336341 Oil Filter 1
4 4812336342 Fuel Cartridge 1
5 4812334107 Hydraulic filter cartridge 1
6 4812336344 Air Filter Element 1
7 4812336343 Engine oil 1
8 4812337740 Exciter oil 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits 4812336415 Repair kit, Shock absorber.

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336415 Repair kit, Shock absorber 1
1 4700904232 Steel plain washer 8
2 4700500057 Hexagon head screw 4
3 4812333822 Shock Absorber 4
4 4812334733 Shock Absorber 2
5 4700904229 Steel plain washer 6
6 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2
7 4700928370 Shock absorber 4
8 4700508004 Hexagon socket head cap 4
9 4700586021 Lock nut M 4
10 4812334732 Shock Absorber 2
11 4812336580 Spacer 2
12 4812336579 Shim 2
13 4700904232 Steel plain washer 2
14 4700586021 Lock nut M 2
15 4700500019 Hexagon head screw 2
16 4700904229 Steel plain washer 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
17 4812334167 Shock Absorber 2
18 4700570007 Hexagon nut 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits 4812336413 Repair kit, Exciter assembly

=

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336413 Repair kit, Exciter assembly 1
1 4700160038 O-ring 1
2 4812334683 Spherical roller bearing 2
3 4700151028 Retaining ring for hole 1
4 4700160037 O-ring 1
5 4700162011 Washer sealing 1
6 4700232143 Steel plug threaded 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits 4812336414 Repair kit, Scraper assembly

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
KIT 4812336414 Repair kit, Scraper assembly 1
1 4812334191 Scrapper blade inner 2
2 4700904229 Steel plain washer 4
3 4700500021 Hexagon head screw 4
4 4812333810 Scraper Blade 2
5 4812122654 Steel plain washer 6
6 4700500240 Hexagon head screw 6

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits 4812331673 Vibration Kit RW750D

KIT

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
KIT 4812331673 Repair kit, Vibration Kit 1
1 4812333799 Vibration Control 1
2 4700586002 Lock nut M 2
3 4700500079 Hexagon head screw 2
4 4700904228 Steel plain washer 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Service, repair and wear part kits 4812331672 Travel control wire kit

KIT
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO

KIT 4812331672 Travel control wire kit 1
1 4812333820 FNR Control 1
2 4700586002 Lock nut M 2
3 4700500079 Hexagon head screw 2
4 4700904228 Steel plain washer 2
5 4700500053 Hexagon head screw M 2
6 4700904229 Steel plain washer 2
7 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Refurbishing kits Refurbishing kit

1

8

b WARNING

ad )

<

NETET)

A

| A WARNING]|

1]

3

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
1 4700272373 Decal hydraulic oil 1
2 4700991658 Decal information 1
3 4812105248 Decal fnr 1
4 4700382751 Decal tie down point 4
5 4700357587 Decal lift point 2
6 4812107688 Decal water 1
7 4700903424 Decal safety. Hot surface 1
8 4700272371 Decal sprinkler 1
9 4812105249 Decal ignition 1
10 4812336113 Front Red Sticker 1
11 4812336114 LH Red Sticker 1
12 4812336115 RH Red Sticker 1
13 4700903459 Decal safety. Read 1
14 4700281898 Decal ear protection 1
15 4812336744 Vibration Decal 1
16 4700791366 Safety decal 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
17 4812135614 Battery Disconnector 1
18 4700903423 Safety decal 1
19 4812337413 Decal Foot Operation 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Engine Engine Overview RW750D
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Name

Qty

SN INFO

4812333955

Engine module

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Engine / Fitting Parts 4812333955 Engine module

LOCTITE® 243™ |
BEST® MK 1231™

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333790 Engine-Kohler 1
3 4812333807 Fuel Filter Bracket 1
4 4812122654 Steel plain washer 8
5 4700500032 Hexagon head screw 4
6 4700904229 Steel plain washer 6
7 4700500021 Hexagon head screw 4
8 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2
9 4700902541 Lock fluid 1
10 4700134203 Diesel Fuel 1
11 Engine oil 1
12 4700747282 COPPER WASHER 2
13 4812334687 Engine drain hose 1
14 4700330171 Hollow screw 1
15 4700234921 Bulkhead union straight 1
16 4700230400 Plug JIC 1
17 4812336339 Fuel Filter 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

ltem

Part No.

Name

Qty

SN INFO

19

4700586018

Lock nut

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Frame Frame Overview RW750D

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333812 Lower Frame Module 1
2 4812333957 Sprinkler Module 1
3 4812333816 Handle Module 1
4 4812333956 Engine Base Module 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Lower Frame Module 4812333812 Lower Frame Module

LOCTITE® 243™ |
BEST® MK 1231™
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Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

LOCTITE® 243™ |
BEST® MK 1231™

11

w €

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333773 Drum 2
2 4812336745 Side Plate WA 1
3 4812336685 Side Plate 1
4 4812333778 Scraper assy 2
5 4700904231 Steel plain washer 8
6 4700904232 Steel plain washer 30
7 4700508084 Hexagon socket head cap screw 8
8 4700928448 Hexagon socket head cap screw M 30
11 4700902541 Lock fluid 1
12 4812334545 Exciter 1
13 4812334191 Scrapper blade inner 2
14 4700904229 Steel plain washer 4
15 4700500021 Hexagon head screw 4
16 4812336731 Shim Set 1
17 4812122654 Steel plain washer 4
18 4812130997 Hexagon head screw M 4

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Shim Set 4812336731 Shim Set

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812334192 Shim 4
2 4812336661 SHIM 2
3 4812336662 SHIM 2
4 4812336665 SHIM 2
5 4812336663 SHIM 2
6 4812336674 Shim 4
7 4812336667 SHIM 2
8 4812336672 SHIM 2
9 4812336675 SHIM 2
10 4812336673 SHIM 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Scraper assembly 4812333778 Scraper assy

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333809 Scraper Beam Weldment 1
2 4812333810 Scraper Blade 1
3 4812122654 Steel plain washer 3
4 4700500240 Hexagon head screw 3

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Sprinkler Module 4812333957 Sprinkler Module

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
12 4700921039 Pipe clamp covered 6
16 4812334447 Water Tank Bracket 1
17 4812334448 Sheet Metal Part 2
18 4812334449 Sheet Metal Part 1
19 4812122654 Steel plain washer 2
20 4700500048 Hexagon head screw 2
21 4700904229 Steel plain washer 8
22 4700508092 Hexagon socket head cap 4
36 4700500019 Hexagon head screw 4
38 4700508075 Hexagon socket head cap 14
41 4812334762 Foam 2
42 4812334763 Foam 2
43 4700586018 Lock nut 2
44 4700920819 Cap 1
60 4812336612 Water Tank 1
62 4812336165 Sprinkler Kit 1
63 4812336521 Seal 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Sprinkler Kit 4812336165 Sprinkler Kit

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
6 812333793S Sprinkler Pipe 4
34 4700791370 Ball valve 1
45 4700791315 Pipe clamp covered 4
51 4812336604 Hose Connection 2
53] 4700791650 Adapter, plastic 2
54 4700791362 Hose connection,plastic 2
55 4812336606 Adaptor 2
56 4700904174 Plastic hose 1
57 4700904174 Plastic hose 1
58 4700904174 Plastic hose 1
59 4700904174 Plastic hose 1
61 4700904174 Plastic hose 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Handle Module 4812333816 Handle Modul

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333817 Handle Weld Assy 1
3 4812334016 Handle Guide Pipe 1
4 4812333949 FNR Bracket 1
6 4812333799 Vibration Control 1
7 4812333820 FNR Control 1
8 4812333819 Emergency Stop Lever 1
9 4700921031 Pipe clamp covered 2
12 4812334732 Shock Absorber 2
14 4700904232 Steel plain washer 2
16 4700904228 Steel plain washer 8
18 4700904229 Steel plain washer 25
19 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2
21 4700586002 Lock nut M 4
22 4700500079 Hexagon head screw 4
23 4700500053 Hexagon head screw M 12
27 4700508044 Hexagon socket head cap screw 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
30 4812334167 Shock Absorber 2
31 4700586003 Lock nut M 2
33 4812336198 Catcher Lock 1
34 4700570007 Hexagon nut 2
35 4812105316 Hollow Grommet 2
36 4700500019 Hexagon head screw 8
37 4700586021 Lock nut M 2
38 4700500024 Hexagon head screw 2
39 4812336580 Spacer 2
40 4812336579 Shim 2
41 4700508057 Hexagon socket head cap 1
42 4700791182 Lock nut 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Spare parts list

Engine Base Module 4812333956 Engine Base Module

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

36

35

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333789 Engine Base Assy 1
2 4812333815 WA Lifting Pipe 1
3 4812333822 Shock Absorber 4
4 4812333813 Locking pin bracket 1
5 4812333950 HOC Bracket 1
6 4812333954 Vib Pump Bracket 1
7 4700904230 Steel plain washer 1
8 4812336389 Striker lock 1
9 4700921031 Pipe clamp covered 8
12 4700904229 Steel plain washer 33
13 4700500021 Hexagon head screw 12
14 4700904232 Steel plain washer 8
15 4700500057 Hexagon head screw 4
16 4700570005 Hexagon nut 4
17 4700500022 Hexagon head screw M 8
18 4700904281 Steel plain washer 3
19 4700500004 Hexagon head screw 8

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
21 4700586021 Lock nut M 4
22 4812122654 Steel plain washer 6
29 4812334733 Shock Absorber 2
30 4812334556 Light mounting bracket 1
31 4700586003 Lock nut M 6
32 4700500230 Hexagon head screw 2
33 4812334688 Strap 4
34 4812334757 Foam 2
35 4812334758 Foam 2
36 4812334759 Foam 2
41 4700904231 Steel plain washer 8
42 4700586019 Lock nut M 8
43 4700947689 Hexagon head screw 8
44 4700947683 Hexagon head screw 2
45 4700586018 Lock nut 1
46 4812130997 Hexagon head screw M 4
47 4700581011 Hexagon domed cap nut 2
48 4700500006 Hexagon head screw 10
49 4700928370 Shock absorber 4
50 4700508004 Hexagon socket head cap 4
51 4812337725 Shim 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Drum Drum & Exciter Overview RW750D

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812333773 Drum 1
2 4812334545 Exciter 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Drum Assembly 4812333773 Drum assembly

LOCTITE® 243™ |
BEST® MK 1231™
11
n €
=
Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO

1 4812333774 Drum Assy 1
2 4812333775 Drum Bearing Bracket 1
3 4812334362 Flange drive motor machined 1
4 4812110490 Holder 2
5 4700904231 Steel plain washer 16
6 4700500028 Hexagon head screw 6
7 4700904232 Steel plain washer 5
10 4700925519 Screw 10
11 4700902541 Lock fluid 1
12 4700792297 Lube grease 8.20

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller

Drum Bearing Bracket 4812333775 Drum Bearing Bracket

e

s

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
1 4812334198 Bearing Shaft Machined 1
2 4812334187 Bearing Bracket Machined 1
3 4812334381 Bearing Cover Machining 1
4 4700167008 Sealing, V-ring 1
5 4700163033 Radial lip-type seal 1
6 4700150017 Retaining ring for shaft 1
8 4700160060 O-ring 1
9 4700904229 Steel plain washer 3
11 4700902541 Lock fluid 1
12 4700500022 Hexagon head screw M 3
13 4812334683 Spherical roller bearing 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Exciter 4812334545 Exciter Assy CPL

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812334387 Eccentric Housing machined 1
3 4812334428 Bearing cover machined 1
4 4812336440 Bearing Cover 1
5 4812337361 Eccentric Shaft 1
7 4812336428 Coupling 1
8 4700151028 Retaining ring for hole 1
9 4700160038 O-ring 1
10 4700926736 Ventilating Filter 1
13 4812122654 Steel plain washer 3
14 4700508053 Hexagon socket head cap 3
15 4700162011 Washer sealing 1
16 4700232143 Steel plug threaded 1
17 4700232246 Steel plug threaded 2
18 4700162010 Washer sealing 2
19 4812334683 Spherical roller bearing 2
20 4700904229 Steel plain washer 3

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
21 4700508048 Hexagon socket head cap 3
23 4700160037 O-ring 1
24 4812107865 Transmission Oil 8.60

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Electrical System 4812334013 Electric Module

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812334165 Harness kit 1
2 4812334166 Battery module 1
3 4812336702 WA Bracket 1
4 4812108308 Rubber pad 2
5 4812122654 Steel plain washer 2
6 4700508028 Hexagon socket head cap 2
9 4812336692 Switch Ignition-WBR 1
10 4812336301 Controller Module 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Harness kit 4812334165 Harness kit

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812336668 Wiring Harness-Engine 1
2 4812334116 Battery cable-positive 1
3 4812334117 Battery cable negative 1
5 4700904228 Steel plain washer 1
6 4700500075 Screw 1
7 4812337502 Pigtail display-WBR 1
8 4812337565 Pigtail Controller 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Pigtail Display WBR 4812337502 Pigtail Display WBR

@ —(um- X197
t \ X62 ) —(mmm-

X XGZ)
.
X62.4
Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
X62.1 4700903946 Connector.Lock wedge 1
X62.2 4700792470 Connector.Adapter 1
X62.3 4812116391 Connector.Boot 1
X62.4 4811000288 Connector.Lock wedge 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Pigtail controller WH 4812337565 Pigtail controller WH

J

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
X66.1 4700791669 Connector.Lock wedge 1
X66.2 4700792467 Connector.Adapter 1
X66.3 4812122118 Connector.Lock wedge A 1
X66.4 4812123612 Connector.Lock wedge B 1
X66.5 4812123613 Connector.Lock wedge C 1
X65.1 4700791669 Connector.Lock wedge 1
X65.2 4700792467 Connector.Adapter 1
X65.3 4812122118 Connector.Lock wedge A 1
X65.4 4812123612 Connector.Lock wedge B 1
X65.5 4812123613 Connector.Lock wedge C 1
X67.1 4700791679 Connector.Lock wedge 1
X67.2 4700792466 Connector.Adapter 1
X68.1 4700792752 Connector.Lock wedge 1
X68.2 4812114718 Connector.Adapter 1
X68.3 4812116390 Connector.Boot 1
X63.1 4700791685 Connector.Lock wedge 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
X63.2 4700792482 Connector.Adapter 1
X64.1 4700792626 Connector.Lock wedge 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Battery module 4812334166 Battery module

— 3
R b
)
Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812334023 Battery 1
2 4812334103 Battery Cover Plate 1
3 4812336682 Battery Screw 2
4 4700904229 Steel plain washer 2
5 4700586003 Lock nut M 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list
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Hydraulic Hydraulic Overview RW750D

Iltem Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812334129 Propulsion module 1
2 4812334130 Vibration module 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Propulsion module 4812334129 Propulsion module

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list RW?750D Walk Behind Roller
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 4812333895 Hydraulic pump 1
2 4812336574 Hydraulic Motor 1
3 4700791410 Straight connector ORFS 4
4 4700791828 Straight connector ORFS 2
5 4700791409 Straight connector ORFS 1
6 4700791399 Connector elbow ORFS 2
7 4700904727 Straight connector ORFS 1
8 4812336789 Hydraulic hose 1
9 4812336794 Hydraulic hose 1
12 4812336793 Hydraulic hose 1
13 4812336791 Hydraulic hose 1
16 4812336576 Hydraulic hose 1
18 4812336828 Hydraulic Hose 1
20 4812334133 Straight connector 1
21 4700791414 Tee-connector ORFS 2
22 4812122654 Steel plain washer 2
23 4700947683 Hexagon head screw 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Mar 11 06:00:38 UTC 2024

48




Spare parts list

RW750D Walk Behind Roller

Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
24 4812106992 Hydraulic motor 1 Upto machine sr no
10300380VME010747
25 4812336121 Union elbow ORFS 1
26 4700791401 Connector elbow 2
27 4812336418 Hose holder 2
28 4812336419 Hose holder 2
29 4700904228 Steel plain washer 8
30 4700500075 Screw 8
31 4700904229 Steel plain washer 1
32 4700500042 Hexagon head screw 1
33 4700904346 Pipe clamp covered 1
34 4812337554 Copper washer 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Vibration module 4812334130 Vibration module

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
1 4812336393 Hydraulic motor 1
2 4812333795 DC valve 1
3 4812333796 Hydraulic Oil Filter 1
4 4700791845 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 2
5 4812336540 Hydraulic hose 1
6 4812333996 Hydraulic Hose 1
7 4812333997 Hydraulic Hose 1
8 4700904727 Straight connector ORFS 1
11 4700791406 Straight connector ORFS 2
12 4700921046 Pipe clamp covered 1
13 4812334727 Hydraulic hose 1
14 4812334012 Hydraulic hose 1
15 4812334005 Hydraulic hose 1
16 4700791398 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 1
17 4700160328 O-ring 1
18 4812116872 Flange connector 2
19 0570704101 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
20 4812333945 Vibration Pump 1
21 4700791407 Straight connector ORFS 3
22 4700791745 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 3
23 4812333821 Hydraulic Tank 1
25 4700334205 Straight connector JIC 1
26 4700791400 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 1
27 4812122654 Steel plain washer 8
28 4700792092 Hexagon head screw 4
29 4812334568 Hydraulic Hose 1
30 4812334002 Hydraulic Hose 1
31 4700330383 Plug JIC 1
32 4812333952 Hydraulic Oil Cooler 1
33 4812333814 Fan 1
35 4812334730 Hydraulic hose 1
36 4812114312 Hose clamp 1
37 4812334084 Tank Cover Plate 1
38 4700357138 Ventilating filter 1
39 4812128967 O-ring 1
40 4700904229 Steel plain washer 17
41 4700500019 Hexagon head screw 12
42 4812118814 Level glass 1
43 4700792561 Tee-connector ORFS 1
44 4700791847 Straight connector ORFS 1
45 4700923405 Measuring fitting 1
46 4812336405 Hydraulic Filter Bracket 1
47 4700500021 Hexagon head screw 3
48 4700500028 Hexagon head screw 4
49 4812110673 Spacer sleeve 4
50 4700508021 Hexagon socket head cap 2
51 4700500034 Hexagon head screw 2
52 4700904228 Steel plain washer 12
53 4700570004 Hexagon nut M 4
54 4700500040 Hexagon head screw 4
55 4700500061 Hexagon head screw 8
56 4700792177 Straight connector ORFS 2
57 4700791408 Straight connector ORFS 1
58 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Spare parts list
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
59 4812103694 Hose protection guard 2.50
0

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Accessories

Decal Overview RW750D

NedLiNne

by O DYNVNAPAacC

FAYAT GROUP

ltem

Part No.

Name

Qty

SN INFO

4812333811

Decal

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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Decal and Instruction 4812333811 Decal and Instruction
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Iltem Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO
2 4700272373 Decal hydraulic oil 1
3 4700991658 Decal information 1
4 4812105248 Decal fnr 1
5 4700382751 Decal tie down point 4
6 4700357587 Decal lift point 2
7 4812107688 Decal water 1
8 4700903424 Decal safety. Hot surface 1
9 4700272371 Decal sprinkler 1
10 4812105249 Decal ignition 1
13 4812334499 Pin Plate 1
14 4700960799 Blind rivet 4
15 4812336113 Front Red Sticker 1
16 4812334692 Decal 1
17 4812336114 LH Red Sticker 1
18 4812336115 RH Red Sticker 1
19 4812334694 Decal LH 1
20 4812334693 Decal RH 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Mar 11 06:00:39 UTC 2024

56
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Item Part No. Name Qty SN INFO
21 4812334691 Model Code Decal 2
22 4700903459 Decal safety. Read 1
23 4700281898 Decal ear protection 1
25 4812336744 Vibration Decal 1
26 4700791366 Safety decal 1
27 4812135614 Battery Disconnector 1
28 4700903423 Safety decal 1
29 4812336762 Decal Hyd Oil Filter 1
30 4812336763 Decal Fuel Filter 1
31 4812337413 Decal Foot Operation 1

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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